CERTIFICATE OF ELECTION

BOARD OF COUNTY CANVASSERS OF

HUNTERDON COUNTY, NJ

THE SAID BOARD DOES determine that at an election held in

HIGH BRIDGE BOROUGH on November 5, 2019
Two (2) Three-Year Term
KARYN GOVE

ROBERT IMHOFF

were duly elected members of the Board of Education.

IN WITNESS WHEREQF, I have hereunto set my hand this 13% day of November 2019.
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County/Clerk /4 Chairman County Board of Canvassers
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Hunterdon County
HUN_20191105_E

District Report
November 5, 2019

High Bridge
Totals
Registration & Turnout

Total Registration & Turnout

Contests

General Assembly- 23rd District
MARISA TROFIMOV
DENISE T. KING
ERIK PETERSON
JOHN DIMAIO
Write-In

Sheriff
DOMINICK PUZIO
FREDERICK W. BROWN
Write-In

Board of Chosen Freeholders
CULLEN McAULIFEE
JOHN E. LANZA
ZACHARY T. RICH
Write-In

High Bridge Borough Council
JANE KARP
LYNN HUGHES
STEPHEN STRANGE
Write-In

N. HunterNoorhees-High Bridga BOE Member 3 Yr
THOMAS J. ROLL
ELLA RUE-EYET
Write-In

High Bridge Boro-BOE Membership 3 Yr. Term
KARYN GOVE
ROBERT WMHOFE
Write-In

State Public Question
Yes

Printed: Tuesday, November 12,2019 1:56 PM

Reglsiration
2,677

3 of 3 precincts counted

Total

3 of 3 precinets counted

Total

3 of 3 precincts counted

Totai

3 of 3 precinets counted

Total

3 of 3 precincts counted

Tota!l

3 0of 3 precincts counted

Total

3 of 3 precincts counted

Data Refreshed: 11/12/2019 1:06 PM

Turnout
895

386
387
486
471

1,730

391
472

863

402
523
518

1,449

353
622
6§73

1,555

393
258

654
566
503

13
1,082

482

33.43%

100.00%
22.31%
22.37%
28.09%
27.23%

0.00%

100.060%
45.31%
54.69%

0.00%

100.00%
27.74%
36.09%
35.75%

0.41%

100.00%
22.70%
40.00%
36.85%

0.45%

160.00%
60.09%
39.45%

0.46%

100.00%
52.31%
46.49%

1.20%

100.00%
61.03%
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No 295 38.97%
Total 757
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