## **CERTIFICATE OF ELECTION**

## **BOARD OF COUNTY CANVASSERS OF**

## **HUNTERDON COUNTY, NJ**

THE SAID BOARD DOES determine that at an election held in HIGH BRIDGE BOROUGH on November 5, 2019

Two (2) Three-Year Term

KARYN GOVE

ROBERT IMHOFF

were duly elected members of the Board of Education.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this 13th day of November 2019.

011

Chairman County Board of Canvassers

High	Bridge
Total	S

Registration & Turnout

Total Registration & Turnout	Registration	Turnout	
	2,677	89	5 33.43%
Contests			
General Assembly- 23rd District	2.40		
MARISA TROFIMOV	3 of 3 precincts counted		100.00%
DENISE T. KING		386	22.31%
ERIK PETERSON		387	22.37%
JOHN DIMAIO		486	28.09%
Write-In		471	27.23%
		0	0.00%
	Total	1,730	
Sheriff	3 of 3 precincts counted		100 000
DOMINICK PUZIO	production of the contract		100.00%
FREDERICK W. BROWN		391	45.31%
Write-In		472	54.69%
	Total	0	0.00%
Board of Chosen Freeholders	·otai	863	
	3 of 3 precincts counted	1	00.00%
CULLEN McAULIFFE JOHN E. LANZA		402	27.74%
		523	36.09%
ZACHARY T. RICH Write-In		518	35.75%
AAUG-III		6	0.41%
	Totai	1,449	5.1170
High Bridge Borough Council	3 of 2 marks 1		
JANE KARP	3 of 3 precincts counted	100.00%	
LYNN HUGHES		353	22.70%
STEPHEN STRANGE		622	40.00%
Write-In		573	36.85%
	<b>_</b>	7	0.45%
	Total	1,555	
N. Hunter/Voorhees-High Bridge BOE Member 3 Yr	3 of 3 precincts counted	100.00%	
THOMAS J. ROLL		393	
ELLA RUE-EYET			60.09%
Write-In		258 3	39.45%
	Total	654	0.46%
igh Bridge Boro BOE Manutantantan		034	
igh Bridge Boro-BOE Membership 3 Yr. Term KARYN GOVE	3 of 3 precincts counted	100.00%	
ROBERT IMHOFF		566	52.31%
Write-In		503	46.49%
AANG-10		13	1.20%
	Total	1,082	•
ate Public Question	3 of 3 programs		
Yes	3 of 3 precincts counted		.00%
nted: Tuesday, November 12, 2019 1:56 PM		462	61.03%
12, 2019 1:56 PM	Data Refreshed: 11/12/2019 1:06 PM		

Hunterdon County HUN\_20191105\_E District Report November 5, 2019

No 295 38.97%

Total 757